
 

2016 Affiliate Fee Schedule 
  1st Quarter Fees (January - March)   

    Invoiced   December 1, 2015 

    Payment Due   January 1, 2016 

    Payment accepted without penalty by 5:00 p.m.   January 8, 2016 

    Past due / MLS Access SUSPENDED / $50 late fee   January 9, 2016 

  2nd Quarter Fees (April - June)   

    Invoiced   March 1, 2016 

    Payment Due   April 1, 2016 

    Payment accepted without penalty by 5:00 p.m.   April 8, 2016 

    Past due / MLS Access SUSPENDED / $50 late fee   April 9, 2016 

  3rd Quarter Fees (July - September)   

    Invoiced   June 1, 2016 

    Payment Due   July 1, 2016 

    Payment accepted without penalty by 5:00 p.m.   July11, 2016 

    Past due / MLS Access SUSPENDED / $50 late fee   July 12, 2016 

  4th Quarter Fees (October - December)   

    Invoiced   September 1, 2016 

    Payment Due   October 1, 2016 

    Payment accepted without penalty by 5:00 p.m.   October 7, 2016 

    Past due / MLS Access SUSPENDED / $50 late fee   October 8, 2016 
 
 
 
 

Important Note:  SentriLock and/or MLS/CREN service will be suspended immediately at the conclusion of the 
5-business day grace period for non-payment.  Notices will be emailed to the individual subscriber and broker 
informing them of the suspension.  A $25.00 reconnect fee will be charged to reactivate a subscriber. Failure to 
pay by the individual subscriber will result in the MLS Participant being charged for the individual subscriber’s 
service and reconnect fee.  A $50.00 fee will be charged for NSF checks or credit card charges that are denied 
or non-sufficient funds (NSF) for direct debit.  

 


